  REVISIONS
 LTR DESCRIPTION DATE
(YR-MO-DA) APPROVED
 A Correct errors in table I and table III. 12-04-10 Michael A. Radecki
 B Editorial and formatting updates. 25-08-21 Mark Rush
Prepared in accordance with ASME Y14.100 Selected item drawing
AMSC N/A 5910-2025-E30
DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT A.  Approved for public release.  Distribution is unlimited.

1.2    Part or Identifying Number (PIN).  The complete PIN is as follows:
 09022- XX
 | |
 Drawing Dash number
 number (see table I)
2.  APPLICABLE DOCUMENTS
2.1  General.  The documents listed in this section are specified in sections 3 and 4 of this specification.  This section does not
include documents cited in other sections of this specification or recommended for additional information or as examples.  While every
effort has been made to ensure the completeness of this list, document users are cautioned that they must meet all specified
requirements of documents in sections 3 and 4 of this specification, whether or not they are listed.
2.2  Government documents.
2.2.1  Specifications, standards, and handbooks.  The following specifications, standards, and handbooks form a part of this
document to the extent specified herein.  Unless otherwise specified, the issues of these documents are those cited in the solicitation or
contract.
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE STANDARDS
MIL-STD-202-105 - Method 105, Barometric Pressure (Reduced)
MIL-STD-202-106 - Method 106, Moisture Resistance
MIL-STD-202-107 - Method 107, Thermal Shock
MIL-STD-202-112 - Method 112, Seal
MIL-STD-202-204 - Method 204, Vibration, High Frequency
MIL-STD-202-208 - Method 208, Solderability
MIL-STD-202-210 - Method 210, Resistance to Soldering Heat
MIL-STD-202-211 - Method 211, Terminal Strength
MIL-STD-202-213 - Method 213, Shock (Specified Pulse)
MIL-STD-202-214 - Method 214, Random Vibration
MIL-STD-202-215 - Method 215, Resistance to Solvents
MIL-STD-1285 - Marking of Electrical and Electronic Parts
(Copies of these documents are available online at https://quicksearch.dla.mil/.)
2.4  Order of precedence.  Unless otherwise noted herein or in the contract, in the event of a conflict between the text of this
document and the references cited herein, the text of this document takes precedence.  Nothing in this document, however, supersedes